

Mat. Suit-73/2025.

Order No.03.

Dated: 19.02.2026:

Today is fixed for Appearance, Reconciliation & hearing.
None take steps.
Fix 09.04.2026 for Appearance, Reconciliation & hearing.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, sealdah.